Hawaii USBC
Final Prize Listing

2025 HIUSBC Youth Championship Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Handicap DIV:A 605 and Above, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry
1 FFOGY 35
2 Elijah Lara 28
Total prizes awarded in this division: $920.00

Team, Handicap DIV:B 604 and Below, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry
1 KIBB 3 5
2 Pin Pals 33
Total prizes awarded in this division: $£920.00

Team, Seratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry
1 Da Rice Pickaz 6
2 Onodera 14
Total prizes awarded in this division: $900.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,740.00

Doubles, Handicap DIV:A 304 and Above, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry

1 Badua, John T, Jr/ Cardenas, Maison K 24

2 Sagucio, Draven / Sagucio, Dakota 16

3 Felipe, Ayden / Lara, Elijah D 28

4 Felipe, Cayden / Emerick, Frank C 33
Total prizes awarded in this division: $580.00

Doubles, Handicap DIV:B 303 and Below, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry
1 Teramoto, Nathan / McCloskey, Levi 5
2 Aquias, Aaden / Moises, Javis 5
3 Kessler, Mason / Remigio, Aryana 21
4 Lam, Kierin R/ Okuda, Treyton 26
Total prizes awarded in this division: $580.00

Score
2,604
2,510

Score
2,644
2,626

Score
2,603
2,499

Score
1,349
1,341
1,320
1,317

Prize
$532.00
$388.00

Prize
$532.00
$388.00

Prize
$520.00
$380.00

Prize
$304.00
$206.00

$46.00

$24.00

Prize
$304.00
$206.00

$46.00

$24.00

From
HONOLULU, HI
MILILANI, HI

From
ELEELE, HI
Honolulu, HI

From
Aiea, HI
Kaneohe, HI

From

Kapolei, HI
Waipahu, HI
MILILANI, HI
Honoluln, HI

From

ELEELE, HI
ELEELE, HI
EWA BEACH, HI
KANEOHE, HI
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Doubles, Scrateh, Seratch

Hawaii USBC
Final Prize Listing
2025 HIUSBC Youth Championship Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Onodera, Spencer K/ Yockman, Jayna 4 1,277 $300.00 Kaneohe, HI
2 Badua, Jacob T / Bentkowski, Ezra 25 1,261 $210.00 Kapolei, HI
3 Chan, Kobe / Vallesteros, Eddy James 12 1,209 $40.00 PEARL CITY, HI
Total prizes awarded in this division: $550.00
Total prizes awarded in this event; $1,710.00
Singles, Handicap DIV:A 150 aud Above, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Yamamoto, Rian 35 737 $169.00 HONOLULU, HI
2 Sagucio, Draven 16 729 $112.00 Waipahu, HI
3 Lara, Elijah D 28 722 $28.00 MILILANI, HI
4 Emerick, Frank C 33 718 $25.00 Honolulu, HI
5 De Guzman, Renz-Philip G 16 715 $23.00 Waipahu, HI
6 Oliveira-Santiago, Josiah 20 675 $18.00 WAIANAE, HI
7 Sagucio, Dakota 16 662 $16.00 Waipahu, HI
8 Fujiwara, Peyton M 35 656 $14.00 HONOLULU, HI
Total prizes awarded in this division: $405.00
Singles, Handicap DIV:B 149 and Below, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Felipe, Kyler 28 726 $169.00 MILILANI, HI
2 Moises, Javis 5 721 $112.00 ELEELE, HI
3 Okuda, Treyton 26 695 $28.00 KANEOHE, HI
4 Uchimura, Toby 33 693 $25.00 Honolulu, HI
5 Tuliao, Reina 19 691 $23.00 EWA BEACH, HI
6 McNeill, Ayvin X 33 683 $18.00 Honolulu, HI
7 Kauahikaua, Deuce 21 682 $16.00 EWA BEACH, HI
8 McCloskey, Levi 5 677 $14.00 ELEELE, HI
Total prizes awarded in this division: $405.00
Singles, Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Onodera, Thomas 14 751 $170.00 Kaneohe, HI
2 Ichimura, Trenton G 13 729 $115.00 Waipahu, HI
3 Kanehailua, Samantha K 12 712 $30.00 PEARL CITY, HI
4 Yockman, Jayna 14 702 $24.00 Kaneohe, HI
3 Baisac, Ryder § 6 066 $16.00 Aiea, HI
6 Sakata, Chryslin 13 6306 $12.00 Waipahu, HI
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Chan, Kobe

Total prizes awarded in this division;

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Hawaii USBC
Final Prize Listing

2025 HIUSBC Youth Championship Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division
12 627

$375.00

$1,185.00

All Events- Handicap, Handicap DIV:A 150 and Above, Handicapped

Team name

Badua, John T

Pojas, Chaysen

Sagucio, Dakota
Yamamoto, Rian
Fujiwara, Peyton M

De Guzman, Renz-Philip G
Felipe, Ayden

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Entry  Score

24 2,151
18 2,059
6 2,043
35 2,034
35 2,004
16 1,993
28 1,953

$385.00

All Events- Handicap, Handicap DIV:B 149 and Below, Handicapped

Team name

Moises, Javis

Okuda, Treyton
McCloskey, Levi
Funasaki, Rylen
Komoto-Rafael, Zayden
Seilken, Xayne

Tuliao, Reina

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events-Scratch, Scratch, Scratch

Place

-~ N b R W RN —

Team name

Yockman, Jayna
Bentkowski, Ezra
Onodera, Thomas
Baisac, Ryder S
Ichimura, Trenton G
Vallesteros, Eddy James
Kanehailua, Samantha K

Total prizes awarded in this division;

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Entry Score

5 2,245

26 2,054

5 2,054

15 2,020

15 2,015

2 2,003

19 1,997
$380.00
$765.00

Entry Score

14 2,122

25 2,026

14 2,012

6 1,953

13 1,902

12 1,895

12 1,837
$375.00
$375.00

$8.00

Prize
$174.00
$117.00

$32.00

$25.00
$17.00
$12.00

$8.00

Prize
$172.00
$73.50
$73.50
$25.00
$16.00
$12.00
$8.00

Prize
$170.00
$115.00

$30.00

$24.00
$16.00
$12.00

$8.00

PEARL CITY, HI

Erom

Kapolei, HI
Kapolei, HI
Waipahu, HI
HONOLULU, HI
HONOLULU, HI
Waipahu, HI
MILILANI, HI

From

ELEELE, HI
KANEOHE, HI
ELEELE, HI
PEARL CITY, HI
PEARL CITY, Hl
MILILANI, HI
EWA BEACH, HI

From

Kaneohe, HI
Kapolei, HI
Kaneohe, HI
Aiea, HI
Waipahu, HI
PEARL CITY, HI
PEARL CITY, HI
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