Hawaii USBC

Final Prize Listing

2025 HIUSBC Youth Championship Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Handicap DIV: A 605 and Above, Handicapped

Place	Team name	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	FFOGY	35	2,604	\$532.00	HONOLULU, HI
2	Elijah Lara	28	2,510	\$388.00	MILILANI, HI
Total pri	zes awarded in this division:	\$920.00			

Team, Handicap DIV:B 604 and Below, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	KJBB 3	5	2,644	\$532.00	ELEELE, HI
2	Pin Pals	33	2,626	\$388.00	Honolulu, HI
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$920.00			

Team, Scratch, Scratch

<u>Place</u>	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Da Rice Pickaz	6	2,603	\$520.00	Aiea, HI
2	Onodera	14	2,499	\$380.00	Kaneohe, HI
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$900.00			

\$2,740.00

Doubles, Handicap DIV: A 304 and Above, Handicapped

Total prizes awarded in this event:

<u>Place</u>	Team name	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Badua, John T, Jr / Cardenas, Maison K	24	1,408	\$304.00	Kapolei, HI
2	Sagucio, Draven / Sagucio, Dakota	16	1,347	\$206.00	Waipahu, HI
3	Felipe, Ayden / Lara, Elijah D	28	1,340	\$46.00	MILILANI, HI
4	Felipe, Cayden / Emerick, Frank C	33	1,317	\$24.00	Honolulu, HI
Total pri	zes awarded in this division:	\$580.00			

Doubles, Handicap DIV:B 303 and Below, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	Team name	<u>Entry</u>	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Teramoto, Nathan / McCloskey, Levi	5	1,349	\$304.00	ELEELE, HI
2	Aquias, Aaden / Moises, Javis	5	1,341	\$206.00	ELEELE, HI
3	Kessler, Mason / Remigio, Aryana	21	1,320	\$46.00	EWA BEACH, HI
4	Lam, Kierin R / Okuda, Treyton	26	1,317	\$24.00	KANEOHE, HI
Total pri	zes awarded in this division:	\$580.00			

Hawaii USBC

Final Prize Listing

2025 HIUSBC Youth Championship Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

Doubles, Scratch, Scratch

<u>Place</u>	Team name	<u>Entry</u>	Score Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Onodera, Spencer K / Yockman, Jayna	14	1,277	\$300.00	Kaneohe, HI
2	Badua, Jacob T / Bentkowski, Ezra	25	1,261	\$210.00	Kapolei, HI
3	Chan, Kobe / Vallesteros, Eddy James	12	1,209	\$40.00	PEARL CITY, HI

Total prizes awarded in this division:

\$550.00

Total prizes awarded in this event:

\$1,710.00

Singles, Handicap DIV: A 150 and Above, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Yamamoto, Rian	35	737	\$169.00	HONOLULU, HI
2	Sagucio, Draven	16	729	\$112.00	Waipahu, HI
3	Lara, Elijah D	28	722	\$28.00	MILILANI, HI
4	Emerick, Frank C	33	718	\$25.00	Honolulu, HI
5	De Guzman, Renz-Philip G	16	715	\$23.00	Waipahu, HI
6	Oliveira-Santiago, Josiah	20	675	\$18.00	WAIANAE, HI
7	Sagucio, Dakota	16	662	\$16.00	Waipahu, HI
8	Fujiwara, Peyton M	35	656	\$14.00	HONOLULU, HI

Total prizes awarded in this division:

\$405.00

Singles, Handicap DIV:B 149 and Below, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	Team name	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Felipe, Kyler	28	726	\$169.00	MILILANI, HI
2	Moises, Javis	5	721	\$112.00	ELEELE, HI
3	Okuda, Treyton	26	695	\$28.00	KANEOHE, HI
4	Uchimura, Toby	33	693	\$25.00	Honolulu, HI
5	Tuliao, Reina	19	691	\$23.00	EWA BEACH, HI
6	McNeill, Ayvin X	33	683	\$18.00	Honolulu, HI
7	Kauahikaua, Deuce	21	682	\$16.00	EWA BEACH, HI
8	McCloskey, Levi	5	677	\$14.00	ELEELE, HI

Total prizes awarded in this division:

\$405.00

Singles, Scratch, Scratch

<u>Place</u>	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Onodera, Thomas	14	751	\$170.00	Kaneohe, HI
2	Ichimura, Trenton G	13	729	\$115.00	Waipahu, HI
3	Kanehailua, Samantha K	12	712	\$30.00	PEARL CITY, HI
4	Yockman, Jayna	14	702	\$24.00	Kaneohe, HI
5	Baisac, Ryder S	6	666	\$16.00	Aiea, HI
6	Sakata, Chryslin	13	636	\$12.00	Waipahu, HI

Hawaii USBC

Final Prize Listing

2025 HIUSBC Youth Championship Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

7 Chan, Kobe 12 627 \$8.00 PEARL CITY, HI

Total prizes awarded in this division:

\$375.00

Total prizes awarded in this event:

\$1,185.00

All Events- Handicap, Handicap DIV: A 150 and Above, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	Team name	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Badua, John T	24	2,151	\$174.00	Kapolei, HI
2	Pojas, Chaysen	18	2,059	\$117.00	Kapolei, HI
3	Sagucio, Dakota	16	2,043	\$32.00	Waipahu, HI
4	Yamamoto, Rian	35	2,034	\$25.00	HONOLULU, HI
5	Fujiwara, Peyton M	35	2,004	\$17.00	HONOLULU, HI
6	De Guzman, Renz-Philip G	16	1,993	\$12.00	Waipahu, HI
7	Felipe, Ayden	28	1,953	\$8.00	MILILANI, HI

Total prizes awarded in this division:

\$385.00

All Events- Handicap, Handicap DIV:B 149 and Below, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Moises, Javis	5	2,245	\$172.00	ELEELE, HI
2	Okuda, Treyton	26	2,054	\$73.50	KANEOHE, HI
2	McCloskey, Levi	5	2,054	\$73.50	ELEELE, HI
4	Funasaki, Rylen	15	2,020	\$25.00	PEARL CITY, HI
5	Komoto-Rafael, Zayden	15	2,015	\$16.00	PEARL CITY, HI
6	Seilken, Xayne	2	2,003	\$12.00	MILILANI, HI
7	Tuliao, Reina	19	1,997	\$8.00	EWA BEACH, HI

Total prizes awarded in this division:

\$380.00

Total prizes awarded in this event:

\$765.00

All Events-Scratch, Scratch, Scratch

<u>Place</u>	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Yockman, Jayna	14	2,122	\$170.00	Kaneohe, HI
2	Bentkowski, Ezra	25	2,026	\$115.00	Kapolei, HI
3	Onodera, Thomas	14	2,012	\$30.00	Kaneohe, HI
4	Baisac, Ryder S	6	1,953	\$24.00	Aiea, HI
5	Ichimura, Trenton G	13	1,902	\$16.00	Waipahu, HI
6	Vallesteros, Eddy James	12	1,895	\$12.00	PEARL CITY, HI
7	Kanehailua, Samantha K	12	1,837	\$8.00	PEARL CITY, HI

Total prizes awarded in this division:

\$375.00

Total prizes awarded in this event:

\$375.00